
Kenneth Gordon Maplewood School - Staff Directory

Staff Name Position Contact Email
MacLeod, Suzanne Head of School smacleod@kgms.ca

Alexander, Jennifer Deputy Head of School jalexander@kgms.ca

Zueva, Olga Controller ozueva@kgms.ca

Tsiknis, Stella Vice Principal / Director of Admissions admissions@kgms.ca

Sept, Kaila Director of Marketing & Communications ksept@kgms.ca

Bartnik, Shellie Registrar + Facilities sbartnik@kgms.ca

Kucey, Patty Office Manager pkucey@kgms.ca

Jennings, Antonia Director of Advancement akjennings@kgms.ca

Ferguson, Sara Director of Middle School sferguson@kgms.ca

Frank, Johanna Director of Junior School jfrank@kgms.ca

Coates, Sarah Principal of High School scoates@kgms.ca

Contact List - Alphabetical

Staff Name Position Contact Email
Afshar, LJ Tutor ljafshar@kgms.ca

Ahluwalia, Shaun Teacher sahluwalia@kgms.ca

Barker, Janna Tutor jbarker@kgms.ca

Barker, Scott Teacher sbarker@kgms.ca

Beckley, Kirsten Teacher kbeckley@kgms.ca

Biehl, Elaine Tutor ebiehl@kgms.ca

Bolshakova, Polina Tutor pbolshakova@kgms.ca

Brink, Penny Tutor pbrink@kmgs.ca

Bunga Upton, Lisa Teacher lbunga@kgms.ca

Burden, James Speech Language Pathologist jburden@kgms.ca

Byrne, Sarah Resource sbyrne@kgms.ca

Carlton, Brenda Tutor - Mentor bcarlton@kgms.ca

Cermakova, Stanlislava Teacher - Fine Arts scermakova@kgms.ca
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Cloake, Carl Teacher ccloake@kgms.ca

Cook, Pam Teacher pcook@kgms.ca

Davis, Paige Teacher pdavis@kgms.ca

Eldred, Karla Tutor Mentor keldred@kgms.ca

Fast, Carolynn Tutor Mentor cfast@kgms.ca

Festila, Lia Resource Support - High School Tutor lfestila@kgms.ca

Fisher, Kylie Teacher kfisher@kgms.ca

Forster, Megan Counsellor mforster@kgms.ca

Frederick, Lynse Tutor lfrederick@kgms.ca

Garef, Bret Teacher - Drama bgaref@kgms.ca

Giachino, Teresa Tutor - Mentor tgiachino@kgms.ca

Glacken, Ashley Teacher - Careers & Guidance aglacken@kgms.ca

Glasgow, Heather Tutor hglasgow@kgms.ca

Gridley, Matthew Teacher mgridley@kgms.ca

Guzman, Erica Teacher eguzman@kgms.ca

Hansen, Eric Teacher - Intramurals & Athletics ehansen@kgms.ca

Hare, Shannon Teacher share@kgms.ca

Hitchen, Amber Counsellor ahitchen@kgms.ca

Howells, Melissa Teacher - High School Humanities mhowells@kgms.ca

Howey, Cory Occupational Therapist chowey@kgms.ca

Jackson, Stephanie Teacher sjackson@kgms.ca

Kirk, Mike Teacher mkirk@kgms.ca

Langton, Moira Tutor mlangton@kgms.ca

Leeson, Diana Intern Counsellor / Classroom Support dleeson@kgms.ca

Leverette, Adam Teacher - Science aleverette@kgms.ca

Lewis, Adam Teacher alewis@kgms.ca

Mackey, Jenna Teacher jmackey@kgms.ca

Madsen-Orr, Mikhaila Teacher mmadsen

Martins, Justine Teacher - High School Humanities jmartins@kgms.ca

McBride, Karen Tutor - Mentor kmcbride@kgms.ca

McGovern, Melanie Tutor mmcgovern@kgms.ca

McIntyre, Del Tutor dmcintyre@kgms.ca
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McLean, Erin Tutor emclean@kgms.ca

Mellanby, Andree Developmental Specialist amellanby@kgms.ca

Pontin, Oonagh Teacher opontin@kgms.ca

Redekopp, Laura Speech Language Pathologist lredekopp@kgms.ca

Roberts, Anne-Marie Tutor Mentor aroberts@kgms.ca

Rose, Casey Teacher crose@kgms.ca

Roubini, Rachel Tutor rroubini@kgms.ca

Rummell, Lynne Tutor lrummell@kgms.ca

Samson, Piers Counsellor psamson@kgms.ca

Smythe, Linda Tutor lsmythe@kgms.ca

Sokol, Jennie Tutor jsokol@kgms.ca

Stewart, Katherine Teacher kstewart@kgms.ca

Taylor, Carol Tutor ctaylor@kgms.ca

Thompson, Emma Teacher ethompson@kgms.ca

Tingey, Colleen Teacher ctingey@kgms.ca

Tsoulacos, Vicki Resource Support vtsoulacos@kgms.ca

Van Woerkens, Luanne Tutor lvanwoerkens@kgms.ca

Vo, Thanh Teacher tvo@kgms.ca

Whittle, Sandra Tutor swhittle@kgms.ca

Whyte, Conor Teacher cwhyte@kgms.ca

Wong, Alpha Teacher awong@kgms.ca

Wong, Krista Teacher kwong@kgms.ca

Ytsma, David Teacher dytsma@kgms.ca

Zylich, Jana Tutor jzylich@kgms.ca


